Round 6 EVENT: Grand Prix 2020 T3 Major DATE: Sat 28th Nov 2020 TIME: 16:10
Rating
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Last update John Hipshon Wed 2nd Dec 2020 15:35. Reported by John Hipshon Wed 2nd Dec 2020

Date
2020-11-28 1620
2020-11-28 0000
2020-11-28 0000
2020-11-28 1365
2020-11-28 1460
2020-11-28 1498
2020-11-28 0000
2020-11-28 1350

15:35. Verified By
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Rating

De Sousa Mauchikape, Jael ¥z - ¥ Kumaar, Sai Chinmayee 1478

Nayak, Varun
Barnett, Sam
Krishnan, Aditya
Royle, Alexander
Rich, Aaron
Birks, Joe

Rowe, Angelica

1-

[ N S SR o i )
] 1 1 1 1 1
O O O O = = O

Gupta, Agamya
Triffitt, Bradley

Sasikumar, Navaneeth

Gururaj, Rithvik

Jeyaprakash, Joshini

Yerabati, Suhrith
Full Point Bye

0000
1545
1306
1277
0000
1268
0000



